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FENDANTS 37Z25CL 50CL 75CL

Terrasse, J.R. Germanier, Vétroz 16.-

Rives du Bisse, Ardon 22.- 1.-

Grand Cru, Cave La Madeleine, Vétroz 43.-

JOHANNISBERGS

Cave Dubuis & Rudaz, Sion 24.-

Médaille d’argent, Rives du Bisse, Ardon 44.-

PETITE ARVINE (BIO)

Petite Vertu, Chamoson 31.- 59.-

SPECIALITES

Malvoisie, Rives du Bisse, Ardon 46.-

ROSES

Rives du Bisse, Ardon 24.-

Merops, Domaine Mathieu, Chalais 39.-

VINS BLANCS PORTUGUAIS

Vinho Verde (Casal Garcia) 27.-

Mateus Rosé 15.- 27.-

Alvarinho Soalheiro 43.- \

VINS MOUSSEUX X

Veuve Alice Margot Brut (champagne) 75.- i Q

Prosecco (Vin frizzante) 27.-

Moscato d'Asti (Italie) 28.- N
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ZES VINS ROUGES

GAMAY 37.5CL 50CL 75CL

Rives du Bisse, Ardon 24.-
Romain Papilloud, Vétroz
Cave Les Papillons, Vétroz

PINOT NOIR

Grand Cru, La Madeleine, Vétroz

Rives du Bisse, Ardon 26.- 24.-
Tzaly «Vieilles vignes», 27.-

Domaine Mathieu, Chalais

SPECIALITES
Gamaret, Romain Papilloud, Vétroz
Diolinoir, Rives du Bisse, Ardon

Gally, Jean-René Germanier, 32--
Vétroz (ass. Gamay-Diolinoir)

Syrah, Rives du Bisse, Ardon 36.

Magdalena, La Madeleine, Vétroz
(ass. Merlot-Cabernet Franc-Cabernet Sauvignon)

Merlot, AOC Valais, Domaine Mathieu, Chalais

Cornalin «Le Praticien» AOC Valais, 39.-
Cordonier & Lamon SA, Flanthey

Cuvée 1858, Domaine Bonvin, Les celliers de Sion

a4.-
42.-

47.-
44.-

47.-
47.-

64.-
69.-

67.-
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ZES VINS ROUGES
D’AILLEURS

PORTUGAL

Confidential Reserva
(Casa Santos Lima)

Quinta Dos Pocos Reserva
(Douro)

Rapariga Da Quinta
(Aragonez, Trincadeira, Cabernet Sauvignon -
12 mois fat de chéne)

Quinta Da Espiga

(Ass. Castelao, Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz, Syrah)

Visconde Borba Reserva
(Vinho Regional Alentejano)

Borba (Vinho Regional Alentejano)

Quinta do soque superior (Douro)

ITALIE
Sette Vigne (Assemblage)

Barbera d’Asti La Luna e | Falo,
Sup., DOCG

[tinera Primitivo Salento, IGT

CUVEE DU PATRON

Grande Reserva Baga (Bairrada)
Ataide Semedo

3725CL 50CL

25.-

25.-

27.-

75 CL
32.-

44.-

32.-

32.-

49.-

49.-

51.-
39.-

55.-
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